
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 12 February 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CADDIE'S GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Harrison 567135 4/32702P 1P 1P 2P 2PB31/12/2021

 2 ARROW FERNANDO Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/42313P 1P 1P 2P 4PD16/01/2021

 3 LODESTONE Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Kirby 556686 8/72134P 6P 1P 2P 3PD15/03/2021

 4 BLAZING FERRERO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 567822 5/42103P 1P 4P 1P 5PD19/01/2022

 5 ENOUGH POWER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/42011P 3P 4P 7P 1PD07/01/2022

 6 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/11953P 5P 7P 1P 2PB07/08/2020

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111807P 4P 3P 3P 2PB24/02/2020

 8 MAILMAN MALONE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01802P 2P 4P 4P 3PD14/04/2021

 9 KARINYA MICK Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Windiate 549412 7/41687P 1P 2P 5P 6PD06/09/2020

 10 HARRITA'S DUE IN Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 564398 6/51658P 4P 3P 3P 3PD28/10/2021

 11 HARRY CONFETTI Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 564403 6/51626P 2P 4P 2P 4PD28/10/2021

 12 AQUA JAGUAR Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51601M 5P 4M 6M 2PD17/12/2019

 13 JACOBITE DREAM Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Kerr 558734 4/31595P 4P 1P 3P 5PB01/04/2021

 14 FUSION LATRELL Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41503P 3P 6P 4P 4PD07/04/2021

 15 FLICK ME SOME Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/11508P 3P 1P 4P 5PB06/07/2021

 16 MOONSHINE MAN Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Windiate 549096 4/01447P 4P 6P 3P 2PD12/08/2020

 17 DANCING BETTY Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 558733 8/51416P 7P 6P 1P 4PB01/04/2021

 18 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41416P 3P 2P 5P 5PB12/08/2020

 19 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41356P 1P 7P 6P 4PB27/10/2021

 20 FARMOR KNOWN Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Haaring 559577 1/01334P 5P 2P 1P 6PD29/05/2021

 21 FLYING FROG 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21307P 3M 5P 5P 6PD01/09/2019
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P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 22 WHO KNOWS REG 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4V. Roz 566570 3/11296P 2P 8P 8P 2PD15/12/2021

 23 ARMATREE JOKER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 565254 2/11265P 3P 7P 3P 7PD29/11/2021

 24 BAD MONDAY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/31234P 4P 3P 6P 4PD01/01/2019

 25 COMMITMENT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21204P 5P 7P 2P 4PD26/11/2020

 26 MISS MCGRAW Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Smith 561638 6/01198C 4P 4P 6C 4PB14/07/2021

 27 BATTLE EVE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11176P 5P 1P 7P 7PB03/02/2022

 28 TORVI TARO Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Foley 554507 7/51148P 6P 5P 3P 8PB01/02/2021

 29 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Haaring 559574 4/31144P 8P 3P 5P 4PD29/05/2021

 30 SCOTTY BOLT Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Marriott 563928 2/11137P 1P 6P 4Y 7PD11/10/2021

 31 MY OH MY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01117P 2P 4P 6P 6PB28/12/2021

 32 HAIG CLUB BLEND 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01084P 6P 4P 8P 3PD04/07/2021

 33 FELONIES TWO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01087P 6P 5P 6P 2PD05/06/2021

 34 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11087P 5P 4P 6P 3PD10/07/2021

 35 LOGARITHM 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Trappett 560875 4/31055P 5P 3P 8P 5PD11/07/2021

 36 MIDNIGHT MONEY Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Smith 572395 1/01054P 1P 5PD06/05/2022

 37 SAIKO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Kerr 557786 2/1997P 6P 3P 8P 4PD13/04/2021

 38 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1968P 6P 6P 7P 3PB21/08/2021

 39 ZARZU Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Wort 557752 1/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PD14/04/2021
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 1 STEEL PRINCE DUB, 03/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 2/11923P 4P 2P 1P 4PD23/04/2021

 2 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 2/01265P 3P 7P 3P 7PD29/11/2021

 3 CRACKLES STREET DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Meredith 538423 2/01075P 4M 4P 3P 8PB25/09/2019

 4 DEVIL'S DARE RIC, 31/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 552267 1/0946P 4C 5P 5P 6PD03/12/2020

 5 IRINKA GEORGE DUB, 03/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Smith 573717 0/01374P 3PD20/05/2022

 6 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0874P 5P 2P 7P (FEL)PD31/12/2021

 7 FILL US IN 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0725P 6P 2P 8PD08/06/2022

 8 WIND RUSH RIC, 07/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0584P 4P 7P 7P 6PD18/05/2022

 9 IRINKA BENJI WPK, 02/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Smith 572394 0/0426PD06/05/2022
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 1 MESSI TARO 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2D. Foley 544657 17/152701P 4P 3P 2P 4PD03/04/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112942P 2P 4P 4P 1PD08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 12 February 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 26/141957P 1P 5P 5P 2PD19/01/2019

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 08:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2L. Absalom 548793 14/81441P 6P 4P 4P 4PD12/08/2020

 2 SILVERS FURY GBN, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566851 6/52403P 4P 1P 3P 3PD18/10/2021

 3 WHIZBANG JACK DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1T. Trappett 556610 9/72283P 6P 3P 1P 2PD26/12/2020

 4 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 03/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. O'Neil 563799 8/72042P 1P 7P 3P 4PB12/10/2021

 5 SECRET TREASURE GBN, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 566855 6/52438P 1P 2P 2P 1PD18/10/2021

 6 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 9/71745P 2P 1P 4P 5PD20/09/2021

 7 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 16/121266P 1P 5P 7P 7PB24/02/2020
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 1 CAPTAIN RUBY TEM, 31/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4D. Kerr 567201 2/11501P 6P 5P 4P 1PB25/12/2021

 2 WENDY ELLEN DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Trappett 567416 1/0741P 7P 4P 7P 7PB08/01/2022

 3 FUSION MOUSE DUB, 03/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3K. Mcdonald 568966 3/22442P 1P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 4 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 03/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01903P 2P 1P 2P 2PD29/11/2021

 5 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Dixon 546256 8/71562P 8P 6P 4P 2PB22/12/2019

 6 EMBARKING TEM, 07/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/5993P 8P 6P 6P 5PD16/01/2020

 7 I'M BIG DEAL TEM, 07/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131955P 3P 2P 4P 2PB15/02/2020

 8 SEA OF SHADOWS DUB, 03/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dixon 567695 2/11866P 1P 2P 2P 6PB18/01/2022

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111807P 4P 3P 3P 2PB24/02/2020

 10 ASTON HANDLEY RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Britt 561949 4/31507P 2P 5P 2P 5PD22/03/2021

 11 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 03/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 560041 12/111414P 2P 6P 5P 7PB11/04/2021

 12 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41416P 3P 2P 5P 5PB12/08/2020

 13 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41356P 1P 7P 6P 4PB27/10/2021

 14 UNKNOWN DROP DUB, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 552274 8/71327P 6P 8P 6P 3PD06/12/2020

 15 WHO KNOWS REG 2 TEM, 07/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Roz 566570 3/11296P 2P 8P 8P 2PD15/12/2021

 16 COMMITMENT 2 DUB, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21204P 5P 7P 2P 4PD26/11/2020

 17 BATTLE EVE 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11176P 5P 1P 7P 7PB03/02/2022

 18 ROUSTABOUT GUN, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11144P 3P 4P 4P 8PD04/06/2020

 19 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01117P 2P 4P 6P 6PB28/12/2021

 20 HAIG CLUB BLEND 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01084P 6P 4P 8P 3PD04/07/2021

 21 FELONIES TWO 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01087P 6P 5P 6P 2PD05/06/2021

 22 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11087P 5P 4P 6P 3PD10/07/2021
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Tot Wins
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 23 LOGARITHM 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Trappett 560875 4/31055P 5P 3P 8P 5PD11/07/2021

 24 FLASH TIGER DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 560939 5/11026P 6P 4P 5P 4PD11/07/2021

 25 SAIKO 1 TEM, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Kerr 557786 2/1997P 6P 3P 8P 4PD13/04/2021

 26 EXPLORE MORE GUN, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/5996P 3P 6P 7P 7PD05/11/2020

 27 TOO COOL LAD TEM, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 556193 5/4978P 6P 2Y 6P 5PD17/02/2021

 28 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1968P 6P 6P 7P 3PB21/08/2021

 29 BOMBER CARNEY COO, 12/03/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 550760 1/0965Y 1Y 3Y 6Y 6PD06/09/2020

 30 QUICK SAND DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moon 560544 2/1878P 7P 7P 3P 7PB31/05/2021

 31 BAWRUNGA DIVA WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/5866P 7P 3M 6P 8PB22/12/2019

 32 BOGAN ROAD DUB, 30/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dixon 543510 2/184(FEL)P 7P 6P 4P 5PB11/03/2020

 33 AEROPLANE ROSIE MUS, 04/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PB02/08/2021

 34 GO FORWARD SANDY DUB, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 550469 4/3827P 7Y 8P 3P 8PB19/10/2020

 35 MARKING TIME DUB, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 564959 1/0828P 5P 7P 6P 3PD10/11/2021

 36 RAVEN NIGHTHAWK SAN, 07/12/2023, R12Weighted points score 5/5M. Craig 564844 5/0756C 8C 7P 7C 6PB19/07/2021

 37 DRUNKEN BILLY DUB, 13/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0727P 5P 6P 6P 7PD22/03/2020

 38 TRALEE WEEDLE DUB, 16/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 564258 1/0668P 6P 6P 7P 6PD28/10/2021

 39 CONSTANT CHATTER DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 558951 2/0548P 7P 8Y 6P (FEL)YB15/05/2021
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 1 DUB'S CLASSIFIED GUN, 18/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/01163P 5P 2P 5P 2PB24/01/2021

 2 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 03/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/01163P 3P 2P 4P 4PD08/01/2022

 3 ONE LONG DAY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 4 SHOWING PACE DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Absalom 547887 0/0793P 7PB14/07/2020

 5 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 First start M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/00B18/05/2022

 6 SURFER BOY 3 DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0874P 5P 2P 7P (FEL)PD31/12/2021

 7 FORGOTTEN FEW GBN, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wort 557747 0/0708P 5P 6P 6P 2PD14/04/2021

 8 NIGHT SHADE GUN, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564954 0/0608P 6P 7P 7P 3PD10/11/2021

 9 MINECRAFT FUSION 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/0595P 5P 4P 5PD14/02/2022

 10 WHO KNOWS NASH DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1V. Roz 566575 0/0564P 6Y 6Y 4Y 7YD15/12/2021

 11 DIXIE'S GIRL GUN, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564958 0/0524P 4P 8P 8P 5PB10/11/2021

 12 CASE CLOSED DUB, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0525P 5P 4P 8PB25/12/2021

 13 MUCH TO DO DUB, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/0487P 4P 7P 8P 5PB29/06/2021

 14 RAINBOW RAMBO DUB, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0307P 8PD08/01/2022
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 1 MESSI TARO 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2D. Foley 544657 17/152701P 4P 3P 2P 4PD03/04/2020

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 08:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 2 400 NONE
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112942P 2P 4P 4P 1PD08/09/2021
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P 3 400 NONE
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Tot Wins
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 1 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 26/141957P 1P 5P 5P 2PD19/01/2019
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P 4 400 NONE
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 1 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2L. Absalom 548793 14/81441P 6P 4P 4P 4PD12/08/2020

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 16/121266P 1P 5P 7P 7PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 FLYING FROG 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21307P 3M 5P 5P 6PD01/09/2019
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 1 ONE LONG DAY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0983P 5P 4P 3YD14/02/2022

 2 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 First start M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/00B18/05/2022

 3 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0874P 5P 2P 7P (FEL)PD31/12/2021

 4 FILL US IN 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0725P 6P 2P 8PD08/06/2022

 5 MINECRAFT FUSION 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/0595P 5P 4P 5PD14/02/2022
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. O'Neil 549198 9/61953P 5P 7P 1P 2PB07/08/2020
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Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING FERRERO 1 DUB, 20/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 567822 5/02103P 1P 4P 1P 5PD19/01/2022

 2 BELLA UNA 2 DUB, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Smith 565055 8/71985P 5P 2P 1P 5CB27/10/2021

 3 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 RIC, 24/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Kerr 557964 5/2756P 5P 6P 8P 7PB21/04/2021
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOW TIPPY GBN, 02/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Albon 532709 15/02114M 5M 2M 1M (FEL)MB16/04/2019
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P 5 605 NONE
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 1 BELLA UNA 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Smith 565055 8/01985P 5P 2P 1P 5CB27/10/2021

 2 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 RIC, 24/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Kerr 557964 5/1756P 5P 6P 8P 7PB21/04/2021

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 February 2024 - 08:12 AM WST


